Position Other Positions Held
Beach House Venue Manager
Sr Admin Analyst

Sales & Marketing Coordinator
Beach Recreation Supervisor
Event Coordinator

Venue Services Assistant

Event Coordinator

Venue Services Assistant

Guest Services Coordinator
Aquatics Program Coordinator
Event Coordinator

Event Coordinator

Guest Services Assistant

Chief Pool Lifeguard Chief Pool Lifeguard,

Beach Recreation Ldr
As-Needed

Chief Pool Lifeguard

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Chief Pool Lifeguard

Community & Cult Svs
Asst A/N

City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Total Wages

$136,124

$114,875

$96,717

$90,793

$67,999

$64,569

$59,887

$51,225

$50,623

$43,505

$29,488

$29,253

$22,034

$19,502

$18,877

$16,926

$15,576

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,348

$44,920

$30,575

$34,900

$19,076

$19,945

$14,545

$30,349

$27,924

$14,704

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Guest Services Assistant

Guest Services Assistant

Guest Services Assistant

Guest Services Assistant

Guest Services Assistant

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Guest Services Assistant

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Guest Services Assistant

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Guest Services Assistant

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Graphic Designer

Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Guest Services
Assistant

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

$12,617

$12,516

$11,511

$11,451

$10,865

$9,347

$8,425

$7,384

$5,555

$5,315

$5,164

$4,241

$4,091

$3,487

$2,919

$1,773

$1,666

$1,654

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$828

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Beach Recreation Ldr As- Santa Monica Beach House $1,004 $0
Needed Operations
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Santa Monica Beach House $380 $37
Needed Operations



