Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Beach House Venue Manager		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$136,124	\$24,348
Sr Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$114,875	\$44,920
Sales & Marketing Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$96,717	\$30,575
Beach Recreation Supervisor		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$90,793	\$34,900
Event Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$67,999	\$19,076
Venue Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$64,569	\$19,945
Event Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$59,887	\$14,545
Venue Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$51,225	\$30,349
Guest Services Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$50,623	\$27,924
Aquatics Program Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$43,505	\$14,704
Event Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$29,488	\$0
Event Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$29,253	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$22,034	\$0
Chief Pool Lifeguard	Chief Pool Lifeguard, Beach Recreation Ldr As-Needed	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$19,502	\$0
Chief Pool Lifeguard		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$18,877	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed	Community & Cult Svs Asst A/N	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$16,926	\$0
Chief Pool Lifeguard		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$15,576	\$0

Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$12,617	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$12,516	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$11,511	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$11,451	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$10,865	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$9,347	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$8,425	\$828
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$7,384	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$5,555	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed	Guest Services Assistant	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$5,315	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$5,164	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$4,241	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$4,091	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$3,487	\$0
Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$2,919	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$1,773	\$0
Graphic Designer		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$1,666	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$1,654	\$0

Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$1,004	\$0
Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$380	\$37